ominated By	
hone	

Previous Community Award Recipients

2015 - Punxsutawney Garden Club

2016 - Punxsutawney Groundhog Club

2017 - Punxsutawney Rotary Club

2018 - Punxsutawney Revitalization: Investing Developing, Enhancing (PRIDE)

2019 - Lisa's Ladybug Patient Care Fund

2020- Salvation Army

2021- PRDC

2022-The Arc of Punxsutawney



102 West Mahoning Street, Punxsutawney, PA15767

2023 Outstanding Contribution to the Community Award

Punxsutawney is very fortunate to be the home of many non-profit organizations dedicated to improving the lives of our residents and advancing our community. These organizations are passionate about their causes and work tirelessly to achieve their missions and support our residents and Community.

To acknowledge the importance of these organizations and recognize their accomplishments and contributions, the Chamber of Commerce annually selects one organization to receive the **Outstanding Contribution to the Community Award**.

Nominees will be sought from Chamber members based on the criteria described in this document, and nomination forms must be received at the Chamber by 4:00 p.m. on Monday, October 9, 2023. The winner will be selected by a committee comprised of Chamber Directors.

The award will be presented at the *Chamber's Annual Award Event on Thursday, October 26, 2023 at Gobbler's Knob.* The recipient will also receive a free Chamber Annual Membership.

Criteria	

 The nominee must be a member in good standing of the Punxsutawney Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 	
 The nominee must have demonstrated a significant and positive impact on others and/or our community. 	
, p. 10.0 0.1. 0.1. 0.1. 0.1. 0.1. 0.1. 0	
Please send Nomination Form To	
Punxsutawney Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc.	
FAX to 814-938-4303, or	
email to chamber@punxsutawney.com ,	
or drop off / mail to 102 West Mahoning Street, Punxsutawney, PA 15767-2017	
102 West Manoring Street, Fanksatawney, FA 15707 2017	
<u>Deadline: October 9, 2023</u>	
Organization Name	
Address	
Phone	
Please describe in detail why the nominee should be selected for the	
2023 Outstanding Contribution to the Community Award (use the back of this form or attach additional pages as needed)	
back of this form of attach additional pages as necaeay	